# HD

WO UNR WRARRRRERPRNNNNNNRRRPRWRUORRRERERN WR

[ [
)

O W N U NN OO

COLOR

XBRED
RED

BLACK
RED
BLACK
BWF
CHARLOIS
BLACK/RED
RED
SHORTHORN
CHARLOIS X
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
XBRED
HERFORD
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BWF
CHARLOIS
HOLSTEIN
HERFORD
RED
XBRED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK/RED
XBRED
BLACK/RED
BLACK/RED
BLACK/BWF
RED
RED
BLACK

HERFORD/RWF

RED

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 10/30/23

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS

STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER

AVG #

455
423

500
340
435
620
425
434
415
378
350
595
235
280
378
360
375
363
515
245
220
295
335
250
265
452
160
172
590
527
595
580
475
600
554
585
612
440
525
595
474

PRICE

190.00
262.50

257.50
250.00
275.00
195.00
225.00
270.00
250.00
220.00
240.00
182.50
125.00
165.00
197.50
200.00
287.50
300.00
277.50
305.00
285.00
280.00
267.50
205.00
120.00
245.00
160.00
85.00
220.00
255.00
215.00
217.50
210.00
210.00
215.00
235.00
210.00
260.00
245.00
197.50
275.00
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RED
BLACK/RED
RED
HERFORD
BLACK
RED
BLACK

XBRED
RED
BLACK
HERFORD
HERFORD
XBRED
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK/BWF
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK/RED
RED
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK/RED
BLACK

CHARLOIS/HERFORD

RED/BLACK
RED
RED
RED
RED

HERFORD
RED
RED

STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER

356
474
615
467
730
778
660

401
208
250
383
330
460
230
328
685
525
298
343
365
332
541
497
545
548
526
506
515
635
613
505
397
400
376
385
487
573
537
410
514
465
498
603
605

280.00
277.50
165.00
200.00
170.00
187.50
190.00

147.50
165.00
175.00
195.00
197.50
137.50
200.00
237.50
135.00
145.00
250.00
200.00
202.50
190.00
211.00
225.00
220.00
220.00
222.50
220.00
200.00
190.00
192.50
205.00
212.50
205.00
252.50
190.00
190.00
212.50
207.50
210.00
212.50
212.50
165.00
195.00
200.00
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OO OO0 OO0 OO0 0O0OO0O0O0O0O00O00O0O0O0O00O0O0O00O0OO00OO0O0O0O0n



R R NR R R

N R R R RRPRRRRRRWORRRLRRRRPERNR

[ o O N S =

HERFORD
RED
BLACK
HERFORD
BLACK
HERFORD

RED (3-4 MO)

BLACK
RED
BLACK
XBRED
BLACK
BLACK
RWF
RED
CHARLOIS
HERFORD
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BWF
HOLSTEIN
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RED
XBRED

RED
BRITISH WHITE
HERFORD
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

FAT

HEIFER FAT
HEIFER FAT
HEIFER FAT
HEIFER FAT
HEIFER FAT
HEIFER FAT

HEIFERS/COWS/PAIRS

BRED cow
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER BULLS
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL

1340
1260
1320
1162
1250
1095

1364

1250
1198
1090
965

1225
1270
1430
1020
1185
1322
1405
990

1320
1305
1065
1205
930

1665
1515
1440
1393

1810
1740
2020
1960
1755
1850

147.00
133.00
147.00
153.00
127.00
166.00

OO 0000

1600.00 H

77.00
88.00
86.00
81.00
86.00
91.00
86.00
81.00
90.00
84.50
84.00
79.00
75.00
87.00
76.00
80.00
80.00
93.00
89.00
91.00
90.50

101.00
114.00
100.00
116.00
115.00
116.00

OO OO0 000 00000000000

OO 0000



ROUND BALES
WE SOLD 101 SQUARE BALES FROM $3.50-$5.00
WE SOLD APPROX 412 ROUND BALES
HAY BROUGHT FROM UP TO $102.50 PER BALE

# BALES TYPE PRICE PER BALE

1 ROUND $102.50
12 ROUND $75.00
4 ROUND $75.00
8 ROUND $72.50
24 ROUND $70.00
17 ROUND $65.00
10 ROUND $65.00
11 ROUND $65.00
4 ROUND $60.00
5 ROUND $60.00
10 ROUND $55.00
3 ROUND $55.00
12 ROUND $50.00
39 ROUND $50.00
11 ROUND $47.50
1 ROUND $47.50
4 ROUND $47.50
1 ROUND $47.50

ROUND $45.00
20 ROUND $45.00
9 ROUND $45.00
2 ROUND $45.00
6 ROUND $45.00
28 ROUND $42.50
8 ROUND $40.00
11 ROUND $30.00
32 ROUND $27.50
20 ROUND $27.50
7 ROUND $25.00

16 ROUND $22.50



